BILL

NUMBER

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB

LR

Appt

73
343
351
369
463

565
588
701

75

Report(s)
Report(s)

SUMMARY SHEET
ONE HUNDREDTH LEGISLATURE
FIRST SESSION
SIXTY-THIRD DAY - APRIL 13, 2007

Raikes AM 1001 printed

Langemeier AM 1002 to ER8062 printed

Synowiecki AM951 printed

Placed on General File - Com AM944 (printed separate)

Com AM302 p. 515 adopted. Chair sustained request for bill to be read section by section pursuant to rule.

Chambers FA69 adopted. Chambers FA70 pending. Schimek FA71 to FA70 pending
Mines name added

Lathrop AM 1003 to Com AM862 printed

Flood AM999 and AM 998 to ER8070 printed

Read first time. Laid over
RCR: Terri Nutzman, Health & Human Services Com (rereferred)

Registered Lobbyists
Investment Council, Dept. of Revenue, and Dept. of Roads

-1-
printed on recycled paper

JOURNAL

PAGE(S)
1178
1179
1180
1175
1177

1180
1179
1176

1175
1178

1177
1177



