## SUMMARY SHEET

## ONE HUNDREDTH LEGISLATURE

## FIRST SESSION SIXTY-THIRD DAY - APRIL 13, 2007

		SMIT THE DIT IN RIE 10, 2007	
BILL NUMBER			JOURNAL PAGE(S)
LB	73	Raikes AM1001 printed	1178
LB	343	Langemeier AM1002 to ER8062 printed	1179
LB	351	Synowiecki AM951 printed	1180
LB	369	Placed on General File - Com AM944 (printed separate)	1175
LB ·	463	Com AM302 p. 515 adopted. Chair sustained request for bill to be read section by section pursuant to rule.	1177
		Chambers FA69 adopted. Chambers FA70 pending. Schimek FA71 to FA70 pending	
LB .	565	Mines name added	1180
LB .	588	Lathrop AM1003 to Com AM862 printed	1179
LB	701	Flood AM999 and AM998 to ER8070 printed	1176
LR	75	Read first time. Laid over	1175
Appt		RCR: Terri Nutzman, Health & Human Services Com (rereferred)	1178
Repo	rt(s)	Registered Lobbyists	1177
Report(s)		Investment Council, Dept. of Revenue, and Dept. of Roads	1177